
 

 

	

OAML/ND/2023	 	 	 	 	 	 												 														March	16,	2023	
	

BSE	Limited		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400 001 
 
Scrip	Code:	500317 

National	Stock	Exchange	of	India	Limited	
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,   
Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)   
Mumbai-400 051 
 
Trading	Symbol:	OSWALAGRO	 

	

Subject:	 Intimation	 under	Regulation	 39(3)	 of	 SEBI	 (Listing	Obligations	&	Disclosure	
Requirements)	Regulations,	2015	

	

Dear Sirs, 
 
Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details 
of ‘Letter(s) of Confirmation’ issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share 
certificate(s) reported as lost by them. 
 

You are requested to take the same on record. 

 

Thanking you, 

 

Yours Sincerely, 
For	Oswal	Agro	Mills	Limited	
	
	

	
Govind	Surya	Singh	
Company	Secretary	&	Compliance	Officer	

	

Encl: As	above 

	

ABHEY 
OSWAL 
++:■•■•-· OSWAL AGRO MILLS LIMITED 

Regd. Office: Near Jain Colony Vijay lnder Nagar, Daba Road Ludhiana PB 141003 IN 
Head Office: 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 K.G. Marg, New Delhi 110001 DL IN 

CIN: L15319PB1979PLC012267; Email id: cs@oswalagromills.com; Website: www.oswalagromills.com 
T: +91-161-2544313; +91-11-23715242 



OSWAL AGRO MILLS LIMITED 
DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER 

FOR THE PERIOD : 15/ 03/2023 TO 15/03/2023 PAGE : 1 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
SRNO . ISSUE 

DATE 
ON BASIS LEDGER MEMBER'S 

FOLIO NAME 
CERT . NO'S 

OLD NEW 
DIST. NO'S 

FROM TO 
NO . OF 
SHARES 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
343 15/03/2023 Indemnit 10006640 JOGINDER KUMAR 2 07737 

207737 

2078538 

2078538 

8600167 8600216 

16400167 16400316 

50 

150 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

344 15/03/2023 Indemnit 784924 SANDHYA JAIN 181123 2078539 9259775 9259824 50 
ALOK KUMAR JAIN 

805370 2078 540 45343465 45343514 50 

805371 2078541 45343515 45343564 50 

805372 2078542 45343565 45343614 50 

805373 2078543 45343615 45343664 50 

805374 2078544 45343665 45343714 50 

805375 2078545 45343715 45343764 50 

812458 2078546 45692439 45692488 50 

823446 2078547 46227669 46227718 50 

837784 2078548 46925935 46925984 50 

936987 2078549 51727439 51727488 50 

936988 2078550 51727489 51727538 50 

942580 2078551 51997583 51997632 50 

956581 2078552 52670489 52670538 50 

961194 2078553 52892543 52892592 50 

1017644 2078554 55722801 55722850 50 

1042464 2078555 56932259 56932308 50 

1055701 2078556 59419527 59419576 50 



1078700 2078557 60639845 60639894 50 

1078702 2078558 60639941 60639990 50 

1129547 2078559 63118915 63118964 50 

1135577 2078560 63399421 63399470 50 

1135578 2078561 63399471 63399520 50 

1246279 2078562 69885995 69886044 50 

1281259 2078563 71478813 71478862 50 

1302741 2078564 72447991 72448040 50 

1302742 2078565 72448041 72448090 50 

1304429 2078566 72525425 72525474 50 

1312743 2078567 72899415 72899464 50 

1332104 2078568 73776823 73776872 50 

1432423 2078569 78334031 78334080 50 

1459658 2078570 79538571 79538620 50 

1485116 2078571 80680311 80680360 50 

1606461 2078572 86494991 86495040 50 

1643087 2078573 88298367 88298416 50 

1681575 2078574 90185305 90185354 50 

1681582 2078575 90185655 90185704 50 

1707733 2078576 92787225 92787274 50 

1707954 2078577 92797861 92797910 50 

1708882 2078578 92841291 92841340 50 

1820101 2078579 91440975 91441024 50 

1868340 2078580 19705315 19705364 50 

1868411 2078581 19708865 19708914 50 



345 15/03/2023 Indemnit 783095 SUBHASH CHANDRA JAIN 
GAGAN JAIN 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

***END OF REPORT*** 

1879789 

1912931 

1912931 

1933082 

1933082 

1933083 

1993921 

1993921 

1996882 

1996882 

1996882 

1996882 

1996882 

2043578 

2043578 

1055472 

2078582 

2078583 

2078583 

2078584 

2078584 

2078585 

2078586 

2078586 

2078587 

2078587 

2078587 

2078587 

2078587 

2078588 

2078588 

2078589 

3 
61 

2750 

95101167 95101216 50 

14422787 14422790 4 

69265503 69265548 46 

9272529 9272548 20 

26016957 26016986 30 

26016987 26017036 50 

25701357 25701404 48 

60639991 60639992 2 

10466148 10466154 7 

12980599 12980605 7 

14320837 14320849 13 

26865182 26865186 5 

29081525 29081542 18 

69385099 69385126 28 

69385181 69385202 22 

59408605 59408654 50 
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