

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LIMITED

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,

Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

OAML/ND/2023 March 16, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400 001

Scrip Code: 500317 Trading Symbol: OSWALAGRO

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure

Mumbai-400 051

Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Pursuant to regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and in terms of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, we enclose the details of 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' issued by the Company to its shareholders, in lieu of share certificate(s) reported as lost by them.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely, For **Oswal Agro Mills Limited**

Govind Surya Singh Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LIMITED DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER

					15/03/2023 TO 15/03/2				1
RNO.	ISSUE DATE	ON BASIS	LEDGER FOLIO	MEMBER'S NAME	OLD	RT. NO'S NEW	DIST FROM	. NO'S	NO. OF SHARES
343	15/03/2023	Indemnit	10006640	JOGINDER KUMAR	207737	2078538	8600167	8600216	50
					207737	2078538	16400167	16400316	150
344	15/03/2023	Indemnit	784924	SANDHYA JAIN ALOK KUMAR JAIN	181123	2078539	9259775	9259824	50
					805370	2078540	45343465	45343514	50
					805371	2078541	45343515	45343564	50
					805372	2078542	45343565	45343614	50
					805373	2078543	45343615	45343664	50
					805374	2078544	45343665	45343714	50
					805375	2078545	45343715	45343764	50
					812458	2078546	45692439	45692488	50
					823446	2078547	46227669	46227718	50
					837784	2078548	46925935	46925984	50
					936987	2078549	51727439	51727488	50
					936988	2078550	51727489	51727538	50
					942580	2078551	51997583	51997632	50
					956581	2078552	52670489	52670538	50
					961194	2078553	52892543	52892592	50
					1017644	2078554	55722801	55722850	50
					1042464	2078555	56932259	56932308	50
					1055701	2078556	59419527	59419576	50



1078700	2078557	60639845	60639894	50
1078702	2078558	60639941	60639990	50
1129547	2078559	63118915	63118964	50
1135577	2078560	63399421	63399470	50
1135578	2078561	63399471	63399520	50
1246279	2078562	69885995	69886044	50
1281259	2078563	71478813	71478862	50
1302741	2078564	72447991	72448040	50
1302742	2078565	72448041	72448090	50
1304429	2078566	72525425	72525474	50
1312743	2078567	72899415	72899464	50
1332104	2078568	73776823	73776872	50
1432423	2078569	78334031	78334080	50
1459658	2078570	79538571	79538620	50
1485116	2078571	80680311	80680360	50
1606461	2078572	86494991	86495040	50
1643087	2078573	88298367	88298416	50
1681575	2078574	90185305	90185354	50
1681582	2078575	90185655	90185704	50
1707733	2078576	92787225	92787274	50
1707954	2078577	92797861	92797910	50
1708882	2078578	92841291	92841340	50
1820101	2078579	91440975	91441024	50
1868340	2078580	19705315	19705364	50
1868411	2078581	19708865	19708914	50



						DEDODMANA					
			TOTAL	NUMBER	OF	SHARES	:	2750			
			TOTAL	NUMBER	OF	CASES CERTIFICATES					
345 15/03/2023	Indemnit	783095	SUBHASH CHANDRA GAGAN JAIN	JAIN			1055472	2078589	59408605	59408654	50
							2043578	2078588	69385181	69385202	22
							2043578	2078588	69385099	69385126	28
							1996882	2078587	29081525	29081542	18
							1996882	2078587	26865182	26865186	5
							1996882	2078587	14320837	14320849	13
							1996882	2078587	12980599	12980605	7
							1996882	2078587	10466148	10466154	7
							1993921	2078586	60639991	60639992	2
							1993921	2078586	25701357	25701404	48
							1933083	2078585	26016987	26017036	50
							1933082	2078584	26016957	26016986	30
							1933082	2078584	9272529	9272548	20
							1912931	2078583	69265503	69265548	46
							1912931	2078583	14422787	14422790	4

END OF REPORT

